7124/2023

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

20 SPOT Totals:
BOTTOM S

BOTTOM S Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

mOfNums

20

0 oD WNLE

10
11
12

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$245.00

$245.00
$180.00

$180.00
$360.00
$132.00
$400.00
$3.00
$69.00
$79.00
$80.00
$20.00
$1.00

$1,144.00

$1,569.00

Winners

$140.00

$140.00
$200.00

$200.00
$540.00
$0.00
$287.00
$0.90
$47.00
$11.90
$40.00
$0.00
$0.50

$927.30

$1,267.30

HB

Hold
$105.00

$105.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
($180.00)
$132.00
$113.00
$2.10
$22.00
$67.10
$40.00
$20.00
$0.50

$216.70

$301.70

ntOfSales
15.61

15.61
11.47

11.47
22.94
841
25.49
0.19
4.39
5.03
5.09
1.27
0.06

72.87

99.95

tedReturn

-0.48

-0.02

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.08

0.00

0.17
0.06
0.18
0.00
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.44



